UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EG 111/2012 Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated: 12.03.2012.

SYNDICATE IN CIRCULATION

The provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the First
Year B P E Supplementary Examination held in November 2011 as declared by the
Board of Examiners is given below.

Name of Examination No. No. Passed Total % of Pass
Appeared Pass
B P E First Year 7 5 5 71%

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results
on 12.03.2012.

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram.

To

All Members of the Syndicate

The PS to Vice Chancellor

The PA to Registrar

The PA to the Controller of Examinations
EJ Section

The Principal, LN C P E Kariavattom.

SRR A



Not to be published before 12.03.2012

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful

candidates at the B P E First Year Supplementary Examination November 2011 as
declared by the Board of Examiners.

6851

6852

6853

6854

6855

6856

6857

FACULTY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

CENTRE NO. 500 LN CP E, KARIAVATTOM

The Candidates have passed /failed in the subject(s) mentioned against the
Registrar numbers.

BPE FIRST YEAR

Part A Passed
Part A Passed
Part A Passed
Part A Passed

Failed in Gen.Sc. & English and History of Physical Education
Part A Failed, Passed in B.S.A and Sociology.

Part A Failed

Part A Passed

Applications for scrutiny/Revaluation of answer books with the prescribed

fee shall reach this office on or before 26.03.2012..

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram.

ch/c4



