UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EG III/2012

Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 12.03.2012.

SYNDICATE IN CIRCULATION

The provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the First Year B P E Supplementary Examination held in November 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners is given below.

Name of Examination	No. Appeared	No. Passed	Total Pass	% of Pass
B P E First Year	7	5	5	71%

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 12.03.2012.

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram.

To

- 1. All Members of the Syndicate
- 2. The PS to Vice Chancellor
- 3. The PA to Registrar
- 4. The PA to the Controller of Examinations
- 5. EJ Section
- 6. The Principal, LNCPE Kariavattom.

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the B P E First Year Supplementary Examination November 2011 as declared by the Board of Examiners.

FACULTY OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION CENTRE NO. 500 L N C P E, KARIAVATTOM

The Candidates have passed /failed in the subject(s) mentioned against the Registrar numbers.

BPE FIRST YEAR

6851	-	Part A Passed
6852	-	Part A Passed
6853	-	Part A Passed
6854	-	Part A Passed
6855	-	Failed in Gen.Sc. & English and History of Physical Education Part A Failed, Passed in B.S.A and Sociology.
6856	-	Part A Failed
6857	-	Part A Passed

Applications for scrutiny/Revaluation of answer books with the prescribed fee shall reach this office on or before 26.03.2012...

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram.